One (1) Grand Prize will be awarded in this Nationwide Contest. The Grand Prize consists of one (1) Pit Boss Memphis Ultimate 

4-in-1 Gas & Charcoal Combo Grill with Smoker (ARV $600) and Five Hundred Dollars ($500) in online shopping. ARV of the Grand 

Prize: One Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($1,100). Total aggregate ARV of all prizes awarded in this Contest is up to Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500).  The winning entrants will be contacted using the email address that submitted the entry and 

will be provided instructions on how to claim the prize.  Winner is responsible for all taxes associated with prize receipt and/or use.  Odds 

of winning a prize depend on a number of factors including the number of eligible entries received by all Participating Stations during